
Model Dimensions
Product

Specifications

Product

Height

Operating

Force (OF)

180gf

250gf

320gf

130gf

180gf

250gf

320gf

4.3mm 130gf

5.0mm 180gf

250gf

320gf

4.3mm 130gf

5.0mm 180gf

250gf

320gf

4.3mm 130gf

5.0mm 180gf

250gf

320gf

4.3mm 180gf

5.0mm 250gf

3.5 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)
SMD 4.3mm

3.5 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)
SMD 4.3mm

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
DIP

Name: TP-1106E

Number: TP-1106E

Name: TP-1106W

Number: TP-1106W

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

Name: TP-1106R

Number: TP-1106R

Name: TP-1106H

Name: TP-1106HE

Number: TP-1106HE

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

Number: TP-1106H

Name: TP-1106M

Number: TP-1106M
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Model Dimensions
Product

Specifications

Product

Height

Operating

Force (OF)

4.3mm 130gf

5.0mm 180gf

250gf

320gf

4.3mm 130gf

5.0mm 180gf

250gf

320gf

4.3mm 130gf

5.0mm 180gf

250gf

320gf

4.3mm 130gf

5.0mm 180gf

250gf

320gf

130gf

180gf

200gf

250gf

180gf

250gf

Number: TP-1126

2.5mmSMD
6.2 x 3.8mm

(Length x Width)

Name: TP-1126U

Number: TP-1126U

Name: TP-1126

6.0 x 4.0mm

(Length x Width)
SMD 2.5mm

Name: TP-1106NE

Number: TP-1106NE

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

Name: TP-1106SE

Number: TP-1106SE

Name: TP-1106S

Number: TP-1106S

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

Name: TP-1106U

Number: TP-1106U

6 x 3.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD
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Model Dimensions
Product

Specifications

Product

Height

Operating

Force (OF)

180gf

250gf

4.2mm 100gf

4.5mm 130gf

5.2mm 160gf

5.7mm 250gf

6.2mm 300gf

7.2mm

7.5mm

8.2mm

8.7mm

9.05mm

9.2mm

9.7mm

13.2mm

17.2mm

4.3mm 160gf

5.0mm 250gf

5.5mm

6.0mm

7.0mm

7.3mm

8.0mm

8.5mm

9.5mm

13.0mm

17.0mm

Name: TP-1138-10

Number: TP-1138-10

SMD
6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)

Name: TP-1138K10L Series

Number: TP-1138K10L

SMD

6.0 x 4.0mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)

2.5mm

Name: TP-1126A

Number: TP-1126A
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Model Dimensions
Product

Specifications

Product

Height

Operating

Force (OF)

4.3mm 160gf

5.0mm 250gf

5.5mm

6.0mm

7.0mm

7.3mm

8.0mm

8.5mm

9.5mm

13.0mm

17.0mm

4.3mm 160gf

5.0mm 250gf

5.5mm

6.0mm

7.0mm

7.3mm

8.0mm

8.5mm

9.5mm

13.0mm

17.0mm

4.2mm 100gf

4.5mm 130gf

5.2mm 160gf

5.7mm 250gf

6.2mm 300gf

7.2mm

7.5mm

8.2mm

8.7mm

9.05mm

9.2mm

9.7mm

13.2mm

17.2mm

Name: TP-1138K9L Series

Number: TP-1138K9L

SMD
6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)

SMD

Name: TP-1138-8

Number: TP-1138-8

SMD

6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)

6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)

Name: TP-1138-9

Number: TP-1138-9
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Model Dimensions
Product

Specifications

Product

Height

Operating

Force (OF)

4.2mm 100gf

4.5mm 130gf

5.2mm 160gf

5.7mm 250gf

6.2mm 300gf

7.2mm

7.5mm

8.2mm

8.7mm

9.05mm

9.2mm

9.7mm

13.2mm

17.2mm

70gf

100gf

130gf

160gf

250gf

300gf

Number: TP-1138K8

Name: TP-1101R

Number: TP-1101R

DIP 5.0mm
6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)

SMD

Name: TP-1138K9

Number: TP-1138K9

Name: TP-1138K8

6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)

6 x 6mm

(Length x Width)
SMD 4.3mm 100gf

6 x 6mm

(Length x Width)
SMD 4.3mm 100gf

Name: TP-1138K8L Series

Number: TP-1138K8L

5/7



Model Dimensions
Product

Specifications

Product

Height

Operating

Force (OF)

4.2mm 100gf

4.5mm 130gf

5.2mm 160gf

5.7mm 250gf

6.2mm 300gf

7.2mm

7.5mm

8.2mm

8.7mm

9.05mm

9.2mm

9.7mm

13.2mm

17.2mm

4.3mm 70gf

5.0mm 100gf

5.5mm 130gf

6.0mm 160gf

7.0mm 250gf

7.3mm 300gf

8.0mm

8.5mm

9.5mm

13.0mm

17.0mm

160gf

250gf

100gf

160gf

250gf

Name: TP-1117AS1

Number: TP-1117AS1

4.65mm

4.65mmSMD
7 x 4.55mm

(Length x Width)

DIP

Name: TP-1117AS

Number: TP-1117AS

6 x 6mm

(Length x Width)

6.7 x 4.55mm

(Length x Width)
SMD

Name: TP-11010L Series

Number: TP-11010L

DIP

Name: TP-1101 Series

Number: TP-1101 Series

6.0 x 6.0mm

(Length x Width)
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Model Dimensions
Product

Specifications

Product

Height

Operating

Force (OF)

3.15mm 160gf

3.85MM 250gf

160gf

200gf

250gf

160gf

200gf

250gf

160gf

250gf

3.8mm 160gf

7.0mm 250gf
4.5 x 4.5mm

(Length x Width)
DIP

4.6 x 4.6mm

(Length x Width)
DIP

4.3 x 4.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD 3.4mm

Name: TP-1117

Number: TP-1150H

Name: TP-1150

Number: TP-1150

3.8mm

Number: TP-1150HSE

Name: TP-1150H

3.8mm

7.3 x 4.3mm

(Length x Width)
DIP

160gf

Name: TP-1150W

Number: TP-1150W

SMD 3.8mm

Name: TP-1150HSE

4.5 x 4.5mm

(Length x Width)

Number: TP-1117

Name: TP-1150S

Number: TP-1150S

4.5 x 4.5mm

(Length x Width)
SMD
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